

Bulkley Valley Home Centre Ltd.

Telkwa | www.bvhome.ca | Houston Box 190, Telkwa, BC VOJ 2X0 | T. 250.846.5856 | F. 250.846.5857 | infotelkwa@bvhome.ca Box 939, Houston, BC VOJ 1Z0 | T. 250.845.7606 | F. 250.845.7608 | infohouston@bvhome.ca

CREDIT APPLICATION - INCORPORATED COMPANIES AND PARTNERSHIPS

Legal Company Name: (In full)		
Company Trade Name: (If applicable)		
Address:		
Mailing address: (if other than above)		
Telephone:	Cell:	
Fax: E	mail:	
	<i>v Home Centre Ltd.</i> of sale events, product specials and flyers nail addresses are covered by the company's privacy policy).	
Purchase order # required: Yes □ No □	Credit Limit Desired:	
Check One: Corporation Partnership	Date Business Commenced:	
Nature of Business:		
Accounts Payable contact:	Telephone:	
Principal Name:	SIN#:	
Address:	Telephone:	
Secondary Name:	SIN#:	
Address:	Telephone:	
Company Bank:	Branch: Acct No:	
Visa/Mastercard:	Exp:	
Credit References: 1	Telephone:	
2	Telephone:	
3.	Telephone:	

Terms and Conditions

All accounts are due and payable on or before the 10th of the month following the month in which the goods were purchased. Interest will be charged at the rate of 2% per month or 26.82% per annum on overdue amounts. The information given here is for the purpose of obtaining credit and is warranted to be true. The customer agrees to pay all accounts in accordance with the terms set out and agrees to pay any expenses incurred by *Bulkley Valley Home Centre Ltd.* to collect overdue accounts. The customer authorizes *Bulkley Valley Home Centre Ltd.* and its agents to conduct a credit investigation of the customer's credit records and obtain such credit reports or other information as it may deem necessary.

Authorized signature for the above company:	
0	

Date: _____ Print name of signatory: _____

Others (if any) authorized to use Account: ____



Bulkley Valley Home Centre Ltd.

Telkwa | www.bvhome.ca | Houston Box 190, Telkwa, BC VOJ 2X0 | T. 250.846.5856 | F. 250.846.5857 | infotelkwa@bvhome.ca Box 939, Houston, BC VOJ 1Z0 | T. 250.845.7606 | F. 250.845.7608 | infohouston@bvhome.ca

GUARANTEE

In consideration of *Bulkley Valley Home Centre Ltd.* granting or having granted credit to the <u>Customer</u> known as:

the undersigned jointly and severally guarantee payment to *Bulkley Valley Home Centre Ltd.* of all present and future debts and liabilities incurred by the <u>Customer.</u>

As witnessed, the hands and seals of the undersigned:

at:	this	day of	, 20
signature of witness		signature of guarantor	
print name		print name	
		address	
signature of witness		signature of guarantor	
print name		print name	
		address	